

MC 304/22

Order Dt: 19-07-23

Today is fixed for Interim Hearing.

Petitioner takes steps along with fresh vokatnama. O.P is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M 1st Court in Charge

Hence case is adjourned.

Fix 21-09-23 for Interim Hearing.

.....
(1/C)