

MC 304/2022

Order Dt : 11-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
Hazira is filed on behalf of the OP.  
Ld. PO is on leave on duty.  
Hence, case is adjourned today.  
Fix 04-04-202 for evidence.  
D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)